889LCD Qualified CPU’s
 KTD-00589-B Public Qualified CPU list Date: 2005-03-09 Page 1 of 1
CPU item no.
Kontron Technology
Item no
Supported by
889LCD/
Processor:
Type
& CPU Speed/FSB
sSpec#
Plat-
form
or
[W]
Cache
size
Intel
Single Pack
Product Order
Code
Intel
OEM Product
Order Code
Box ver./CPU alone ATX ATXU
Intel® Pentium 4®
Embedded
3.40 GHZ / 800MHz  SL7L8 04B 1M - JM80547PG0961M - Yes No
Intel® Celeron D®
Embedded
2.93 GHZ / 533MHz  - 84W 256K - JM80457RE076256 - Yes Yes
Intel® Pentium 4®
2.66 GHZ / 533MHz  SL85U 04A 1M - JM80547PE0671M - ? ?
2.66 GHZ / 533MHz  SL7YU 04A 1M - JM80547PE0671M - ? ?
2.80 GHZ / 800MHz  SL7J5 04A 1M BX80547PG2800E JM80547PG0721M - Yes Yes
2.80 GHZ / 800MHz  SL7PT 04A 1M - JM80547PG0721M - Yes Yes
2.80 GHZ / 800MHz  SL7PR 04A 1M - JM80547PG0721M - Yes Yes
2.80 GHZ / 800MHz  SL7KJ 04A 1M BX80547PG2800E B80547PG0721M - Yes Yes
2.93 GHZ / 533MHz  SL85V 04A 1M - JM80547PE0771M - Yes Yes
2.93 GHZ / 533MHz  SL7YV 04A 1M - JM80547PE0771M - Yes Yes
3.00 GHZ / 800MHz  SL7KK 04A 1M BX80547PG3000E B80547PG0801M - ? Yes
3.00 GHZ / 800MHz  SL7J6 04A 1M BX80547PG3000E JM80547PG0801M - ? Yes
3 GHZ / 800MHz  SL7PU 04A 1M BX80547PG3000EJ JM80547PG0801M - ? Yes
3.06 GHZ / 533MHz  SL87L 04A 1M - JM80547PE0831M - ? ?
3.20 GHZ / 800MHz  SL7LA 04A 1M BX80547PG3200EM JM80547PG0881M - Yes Yes
3.20 GHZ / 800MHz  SL7J7 04A 1M BX80547PG3200E JM80547PG0881M - Yes Yes
3.20 GHZ / 800MHz  SL7PX 04A 1M - JM80547PG0881M - Yes Yes
3.20 GHZ / 800MHz  SL7KL 04A 1M BX80547PG3200E B80547PG0881M - Yes Yes
3.20 GHZ / 800MHz  SL7PW 04A 1M BX80547PG3200EJ JM80547PG0881M - Yes Yes
3.40 GHZ / 800MHz  SL7PZ 04A 1M - JM80547PG0961M - Yes Yes
3.40 GHZ / 800MHz  SL7PY 04A 1M - JM80547PG0961M - Yes Yes
3.40 GHZ / 800MHz  SL7KM 04B 1M BX80547PG3400E B80547PG0961M - Yes No
3.40 GHZ / 800MHz  SL7L8 04B 1M BX80547PG3400EM JM80547PG0961M - Yes No
3.40 GHZ / 800MHz  SL7J8 04B 1M BX80547PG3400E B80547PG0961M 516000093/516000092 Yes No
3.60 GHZ / 800MHz  SL7KN 04B 1M BX80547PG3600E B80547PG1041M - Yes No
3.60 GHZ / 800MHz  SL7J9 04B 1M BX80547PG3600EM JM80547PG1041M - Yes No
3.60 GHZ / 800MHz  SL7L9 04B 1M BX80547PG3600EM JM80547PG1041M - Yes No
3.60 GHZ / 800MHz  SL7NZ 04B 1M - JM80547PG1041M - Yes No
3.60 GHZ / 800MHz  SL7Q2 04B 1M BX80547PG3600EJ JM80547PG1041M - Yes No
3.80 GHZ / 800MHz  SL82U 04B 1M BX80547PG3800EM JM80547PG1121M - Yes No
Intel® Celeron D®
3.06GHz / 533MHz  SL7TQ 84W 256K - JM80547RE083256 - ? ?
2.80GHz / 533MHz  SL7VT 84W 256K BX80547RE2800C B80547RE072256 - Yes Yes
2.80GHz / 533MHz  SL7TN 84W 256K BX80547RE2800C JM80547RE072256 - Yes Yes
2.66GHz / 533MHz  SL7VS 84W 256K BX80547RE2667C B80547RE067256 - Yes Yes
2.66GHz / 533MHz  SL7TM 84W 256K BX80547RE2667C JM80547RE067256 - Yes Yes
2.53GHz / 533MHz  SL7VR 84W 256K BX80547RE2533C B80547RE061256 - ? ?